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A

Alston, Michael
834 23rd Street

Aliquippa  PA  15007

Mb: (724) 777-5803

Email 1: michael.alston@comcast.net

Armour, Richard
Email 1: armourhammer@yahoo.com

Arrington, James
Mb: (334) 727-8533

Austin, Ricky
206 Valley Creek Circle

Selma  AL  36701

Hm: (334) 875-7029

Mb: (334) 412-7636

Email 1: aust8715@bellsouth.net

B

Bennett, Tony
141 CO. Rd. 2259

Troy  AL  36079

Hm: (334) 268-0566

Email 1: police1156@hotmail.com

Benton, Reggie
P.O. Box 311462

Tampa  FL  33680

Mb: (813) 389-2120

Email 1: reggiebntn@yahoo.com

Bess, Gerald
Mb: (404) 917-7320

Email 1: geraldbess@yahoo.com

Blair, Reginald

Blakely, Lindorf
Email 1: lindorf.blakely@sbcglobal.net
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Boswell, Reggie
1589 Al. Highway 199

Tuskegee  AL  36083

Hm: (334) 727-0832

Mb: (334) 552-0507

Email 1: regibwell2896@gmail.com

Brown, Al & Gail
3289 Chestnut Oaks Dr

Marrietta  GA  30062

Mb: (770) 880-2345

Brown, Arthur
Email 1: arthurbrown42@aol.com

Brown, Phil
Email 1: psmooth357@yahoo.com

Browns, Sam

Bullie, Lonzo
Email 1: lbullie@msn.com

Burgess, Wanda
1801 Taffeta Trail

Lithonia  GA  30058

Mb: (678) 467-2383

Email 1: wburges27@yahoo.com

Butler, Alphonso
P.O. BOX 732

Bunnell  FL  32110

Mb: (386) 527-3284

Butler, Keith
18000 US Hwy 80 West

Shorter  AL  36075

Mb: (334) 328-0826

Email 1: butler_73@hotmail.com

C

Carter, Andrew
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Carter, Howard

Carter, Jesse

Carter, Rockney
4844 Sandy Circle

Valdosta  GA  31605

Mb: (229) 834-9156

Email 1: rockneycarter@yahoo.com

Chapman, Charles
Email 1: cc0215535@yahoo.com

Chavers, Willie & Kathy
22087 Atlantic Pte

Framington Hills  MI  48336

Mb: (248) 808-2436

Email 1: wchavers9@gmail.com

Email 2: wchavers@sbcglobal.net

Clearing Acct, SGT

Cooper, Freeman
7290 Buck Creek Dr.

Fairburn  GA  30213

Mb: (404) 374-3242

Email 1: tech78services@yahoo.com

Copeland, Render
Email 1: rendercopeland@yahoo.com

Covington, Gerald

Crayton, Mike

Crum, Kenneth
P.O. Box 732

Union City  GA  30291

Mb: (404) 242-4223

Curry, AJ
Email 1: ajcurry1@comcast.net
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D

Darrington, John Boo
6923 Augustine Way

Charlotte  NC  28270

Mb: (412) 303-9475

Email 1: john.darrington2@nscorp.com

Davis, Clarence
Email 1: bull42davis@aol.com

Davis, Larry

Davis, Reinard
Hm: (313) 587-8347

Email 1: reinarddavis@yahoo.com

Dawson Jr, Edward Gregory
Mb: (703) 585-1107

Email 1: greg_rem@yahoo.com

Deloney, Jerome
5946 Hearn Rd

Ellenwood  GA  30294

Mb: (678) 982-4924

Drake, Marvin

Dundee-Price, Angelo 'Chuck'
375 Emerson Trail

Covington  GA  30016

Mb: (678) 768-4635

Email 1: angelodundee01@yahoo.com

E

Eatman, Joe
1899 Montrose Drive

East Point  GA  30344

Mb: (404) 861-9665

Email 1: joeeatman@bellsouth.net
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Evans, Maurice
Email 1: evansmo10@gmail.com

Everhart, Greg
Email 1: silkbsmoove@gmail.com

F

Florence, Fritz
Email 1: fflorence8764@charter.net

Ford, Frank
Hm: (404) 444-4078

G

Gamble, Wilbert

Gantt, Les

George, Anthony
Email 1: akjorge7@yahoo.com

Gilmore, Clarence
Mb: (229) 393-9734

Email 1: skegee77@yahoo.com

Gilmore, Howard
Mb: (253) 405-0498

Email 1: howardgilmore1964@yahoo.com

Gilmore, Ronald & Jennifer
2589 Pierce Cir

Snellville  GA  30078

Mb: (404) 247-2715

Email 1: rongforeal7779@hotmail.com

Glover, Lisa Marie
Email 1: lisamarieglover@facebook.com
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Golliday, Deborah Scissum
Email 1: deborah.golliday@facebook.com

Greene, Marcus
Email 1: mgreene@valleyhealthcolumbus.com

Grimmett, Dorothy

Grimmett, Jay
Mb: (770) 842-0729

Email 1: jaygrimmett@aol.com

H

Hall, Andrew
Hm: (334) 268-1857

Hall, John
100 Adair Circle

Fayetteville  GA  30215

Mb: (770) 853-4570

Email 1: jbhall91@gmail.com

Email 2: jbhall15@aol.com

Hamilton, Carl & Sheryl
6522 Yellow Stone Dr.

Columbus  GA  31909

Mb: (404) 247-2715

Email 1: chamilton@mando.com

Email 2: ham06@aol.com

Haney, Ken
Mb: (404) 368-2560

Harris, Willie

Harvey, Harold Michael
Email 1: hmichaelharvey@bellsouth.net

Hawkins, Mark
Email 1: markblabb@aol.com
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Heard, Maurice
Email 1: moheard@hotmail.com

Henry, BJ
Email 1: bjhenry99@yahoo.com

Hill, Marnell

Houser, Debra
Mb: (256) 404-1454

Email 1: debra.houser1@facebook.com

Email 2: debrahouser30@yahoo.com

Hudson, Ben

Hughley, John
Email 1: johnhughley0259@comcast.net

Hunter, Kenan
9502 Wyatt Oak Lane

Houston  TX  77044

Mb: (770) 617-3532

Email 1: kohunter@gmail.com

J

Jackson, Arthur
P.O. Box 353489

Palm Coast  FL  32135

Hm: (386) 586-7858

Email 1: arthurjackson84@gmail.com

Jackson, Lacey
Email 1: lacey2244@aol.com

Johnson, Carl
Email 1: cjmellory@aol.com
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Jones, Ricky
1852 3rd Place SW

Birmingham  AL  35211

Hm: (404) 552-8842

Email 1: rickj205@yahoo.com

Jones, Ronnie

Jordan, Roosevelt
234 Smithstone Path

Fayetteville  GA  30214

Hm: (678) 586-3319

Mb: (678) 877-6253

Email 1: rjordan234@gmail.com

Joseph, Korda
225 12th Avenue W.

Birmingham  AL  35204

Hm: (205) 780-4918

Mb: (205) 999-9655

Email 1: korday1555@aol.com

Email 2: kmuhammad@bhm.k12.al.us

K

Kelley, Tyrone
Email 1: tyrone.kelley.1@facebook.com

L

Lamar, Luther
330 Carriage Drive

Fayetteville  GA  30214

Hm: (678) 464-8151

Lampley, Willie
420 Altman St

York  AL  36925

Mb: (205) 652-9501

Email 1: wlamp1960@yahoo.com

Email 2: lamplwh@aces.edu

Lee, Pastor James
Email 1: pastorjamesllee@yahoo.com
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Lee, Vanessa
Mb: (334) 421-0237

Lewis, Carla
Email 1: cltusk@yahoo.com

Lewis, Leonard & Carla
484 Lakewater Estates Dr.

Stone Mountain  GA  30087

Mb: (404) 580-1348

Email 1: leonard.lewis@comcast.net

Ligon, James

Lindsey, Ernest

M

Madison, Dee C
P.O. Box 2276

Auburn  AL  36831

Email 1: madison@allstate.com

Martin, James
Email 1: james.martin@aamu.edu

May, Art
6373 Lakeview Court

Saraland  AL  36571

Hm: (251) 675-8185

Email 1: artmay@aol.com

Mays, Tim
188 Silver Dollar Road

Barnesville  GA  30204

Mb: (786) 255-5566

Email 1: tigg1234@gmail.com

McCall, William

Page 10 of 16



McCloud,Jr., Joel
1301 Mulberry Street

Montgomery  AL  36106

Mb: (334) 534-1242

Wk: (334) 265-6153

Email 1: jmccmd2020@aol.com

McCoy, Charles

Morris, Oscar

Murchison, Ron
Mb: (478) 452-0014

Email 1: rtheomurch16@hotmail.com

N

Nance, Roscoe
Hm: (703) 481-0084

Email 1: scomobile@aol.com

O

Ogletree, David
Email 1: dtree32@aol.com

Oneal, Edward (Champ)
3422 Little Oaks ST

Valrico  FL  33596

Mb: (813) 391-5795

Email 1: champoneal@hotmail.com

P

Pearson, Billy
823 Dewey Street

Auburn  AL  36832

Mb: (334) 748-8062

Email 1: skegee51butkus@yahoo.com

Pearson, Glen
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Pennington, Willie
Email 1: willie.pennington@basf.com

Perry, Tonola
8207 Mountain Pass

Riverdale  GA  30274

Peterson, Mel
Mb: (704) 904-4602

Email 1: mrp1investments@yahoo.com

Email 2: dbahts@aol.com

Pickens, Elliot

Pittman, Ivy
Email 1: ivpittman@gmail.com

Email 2: ipittman26@yahoo.com

Plump, Allen
428 Kerri Drive

Birmingham  AL  35215

Powell, Earl

R

Randolph, Bruce
Email 1: brandolph@roms-memphis.com

Randolph, Donnie

Ritter, Ira
212 Mallard Dr.

Monroeville  PA  15146

Email 1: ira.ritter@verizon.net

Robinson, Barry
2371 West Lake Miramar Circle

Miramar  FL  33025

Robinson, D.J.
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Robinson, James

Ruth-Brooks, Arquita

S

Scissum, Karen
Email 1: karyn.scissum@gmail.com

Seay, James

Shaw, Richard Buck
P.O. Box 112

Clayton  AL  36016

Hm: (334) 775-8250

Mb: (334) 775-8250

Sherman, Elmer & Chris
1385 Paragon Pkwy

Birmingham  AL  35235

Hm: (205) 856-0953

Mb: (205) 381-0784

Email 1: edsherman58@gmail.com

Shivers, McAuthur
Email 1: spookshivers@yahoo.com

Simmons, Darron
Mb: (909) 874-1283

Sistrunck, Joe

Smith, Oscar & Brenda
5175 Cobblestone Way NW

Lilburn  GA  30047-5950

Mb: (404) 232-7695

Email 1: smitho215@aol.com
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Smith, Thaddeus &  Jeanette
1221 NW 101 Way

Plantation  FL  33322

Hm: (305) 216-4021

Mb: (954) 888-1037

Email 1: tsmith@tcco.com

Email 2: trforce@aol.com

Spradley, Wade
722 'C' Street

Alex City  AL  35010-1430

Mb: (256) 234-7619

Steward, Andrew
Email 1: bullstewart@hotmail.com

Steward, Marvin
Mb: (404) 536-2233

Stringer, Karen

Sullins, Palmer
138 W Augusta Ln.

Slidell  LA  70458-5772

Email 1: palmersullins@cs.com

Swoopes, Danny

T

Talley, Darrell

Thomas, Al
10971 SW 171 Terr

Miami  FL  33157

Mb: (786) 291-8593

Tillman, Michael
3 Split Rock Court

Frisco  TX  75033

Mb: (214) 934-9531

Email 1: tillman0325@yahoo.com
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Troutman, David
330 Carriage Drive

Fayetteville  GA

Hm: (678) 464-8151

Turner, Charlayne
45 Lakeside Trail

Covington  GA  30016

Mb: (404) 822-7144

Email 1: charlayne19@gmail.com

Email 2: shi150@bellsouth.net

U

Updates, SGT
Email 1: skegeegoldentigers@comcast.net

Usher, Tommy
1647 Pinto Trail

Jonesboro  GA  30236

Mb: (404) 641-9522

Email 1: tyusher2@bellsouth.com

V

Valentine, Duane
7010 Greenbower Ln

College Park  GA  30349

Email 1: duane@dcvbuilders.com

Valentine, Duane
Email 1: valentinebuilders@yahoo.com

Vickers, Eugene
508 Orchid Ct

Edgewood  MD  21040

Hm: (410) 676-4769

Email 1: knawki@hotmail.com

W

Wade, Mike
Mb: (678) 235-1645
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Walker, Bufford
Mb: (316) 200-4121

Washington, FirstName
Email 1: awashington1@bham.rr.com

Watkins, Robert
Hm: (412) 360-5638

Email 1: cochise4356@yahoo.com

Watts, Conehead

Whatley, Marshall
Mb: (910) 229-7754

Email 1: mawhatley@hotmail.com

Wilerson, Madio

Williams, Chris
Mb: (323) 906-4200

Williams, Emanuel

Williams, Fred

Williams, Sammy

Wilson, Rickey

Woodard, Ken & Tracy
4653 Rabun Drive

Douglasville  GA  30135

Mb: (248) 372-1677

Email 1: k52woodman@msn.com

Z

Zachery, Brian
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